S
C
A
L
E
 R
E
M

biodegradable industrial descaler removes calcium, rust, and other buildup from water-cooled and heated
equipment, including chiller tubes, boilers, and heat exchangers. Safe for various metals, plastics, and
rubber, it enhances efficiency and extends equipment life. Fortified with low-foaming agents, ScaleBreak
is ideal for descaling boilers, chillers, condensers, cooling towers, oil coolers, furnaces, and more. Avail-
able in 30, 55, 275, and 330-gallon sizes. Note: Check local, state, and federal rules for the disposal of
any used chemical/water in your area.
Features
•	 Recommended for all metals, except stainless steel
•	 Safely removes limescale, rust, struvite, and other deposits
•	 Fortified with powerful low foaming, wetting, and penetrating agents and superior corrosion inhibitors
•	 Use on boilers, all types of heat exchangers, chillers, and more
•	 Dissolves 2.0 lbs of scale per gallon of product
•	 Available in a variety of sizes
Item Number  Container Size Weight
SCALEBREAK-5 5 Gallon 47 lbs
SCALEBREAK-30 30 Galon 50 lbs
SCALEBREAK-55 55 Gallon 510 lbs
SCALEBREAK-275 275 Gallon 2600 lbs
SCALEBREAK-330 330 Gallon 3100 lbs
S
C
A
L

ment, unexpected shutdowns from scale buildup can be costly. Preventative maintenance is crucial for
heat transfer, energy efficiency, and equipment longevity. ScaleBreak-SS dissolves limescale, struvite,
and other deposits into a liquid suspension for easy flushing from water-operated systems. Available in
30, 55, 275, 330-gallon sizes. Note: Check local, state, and federal rules for the disposal of any used
chemical/water in your area.
Features
•	 Use for the removal of calcium, limescale, rust, struvite, and other deposits.
•	 Designed for Stainless Steel applications
•	 Contains no HCL (Hydrochloric Acid)
•	 Fortified with powerful, low foaming, wetting, and penetrating agents and superior corrosion inhibi-
tors
•	 Use in heat exchangers, boilers, and other stainless steel applications
•	 Available in 5, 30, 55, 275-gallon and 330-gallon sizes
Item Number Container Size Weight
SCALEBRK-SS-5 5 Gallon 50 lbs
SCALEBRK-SS-30 30 Galon 300 lbs
SCALEBRK-SS-55 55 Gallon 600 lbs
SCALEBRK-SS-275 275 Gallon 2750 lbs
SCALEBRK-SS-330 330 Gallon 3300 lbs
S
C
A
L

and stainless steel, it cleans quickly without compromising equipment integrity. Free of hydrochloric acid
(HCL), ScaleBreak®-MP dissolves scale deposits into a liquid suspension for easy flushing, ensuring no
residue is left behind. Safe for prolonged stainless steel exposure, it also prevents hydrogen embrittlement.
Available in 55, 275, 330-gallon sizes. Note: Check local, state, and federal rules for the disposal of any
used chemical/water in your area.
Features
•	 Contains no HCL (Hydrochloric Acid)
•	 Safe for stainless steel applications
•	 Fortified to deliver high powered descaling while protecting base materials from excessive corrosion
•	 Use in heat exchangers, chillers, boilers, pumping systems, cooling towers, FGD systems and more
•	 Designed for descaling applications in HVAC, industrial and maritime
•	 Dissolves 2.5 lbs of scale per gallon of product
•	 Available in 55, 275-gallon and 330-gallon sizes
Item Number Container Size Weight
SCALEBRK-MP-5 5 Gallon 50 lbs
SCALEBRK-MP-30 30 Galon 300 lbs
SCALEBRK-MP-55 55 Gallon 600 lbs
SCALEBRK-MP-275 275 Gallon 2750 lbs
SCALEBRK-MP-330 330 Gallon 3300 lbs